

Affiliated to University of Mumbai (COLLEGE CODE-729)

Criteria 6.3.2 Faculty Empowerment Strategies



Affiliated to University of Mumbai (COLLEGE CODE-729)

6.3.2 D NEW Percentage of Teachers Provided with Financial Support



WC PRINCIPAL

Mahendra Pratap Sharada Prasad Singh College
of Arts, Commerce & Science
Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051



Affiliated to University of Mumbai (COLLEGE CODE-729)

6.3.2 Percentage of teachers provided with financial support to attend conference/workshops and towards Membership fee of professional bodies during the last five years

6.3.2.1 Number of teachers provided with financial support to attend conferences/workshops and towards Membership fee of professional bodies during the last five years

Year	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22	2022-23
Number	22	18	17	16	15
	/ /				

Percentage= $\frac{Number\ of\ teachers\ provided\ with\ financial\ support\ during\ last\ five\ years}{Total\ number\ of\ Full-time\ teacher^fs\ year\ wise\ during\ last\ five\ years}$ X 100

Percentage = $\frac{88}{88}$ x 100

Percentage = 100%

SANGHS SANGHS

I/C PRINCIPAL

Mahendra Pratap Sharada Prasad Singh College
of Arts, Commerce & Science
Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051



Affiliated to University of Mumbai (COLLEGE CODE-729)

6.3.2. Amount Grant to Faculty for Research A.Y. 2021-22

Sr. No.	Name of Faculty	Amount of Grant (in Rupees)
1.	Ms. Masooma Zaheer Asad Sayed	5000/-
2.	Ms. Rashmi Virendra Singh	5000/-
3.	Ms. Shweta Vinod Pathak	5000/-
4.	Mr. Aakash Ramjeet Yadav	5000/-
5.	Mr. Sanjay Baijnath Jaiswar	5000/-
6.	Ms. Minakshi Darvansingh Kandari	5000/-
7.	Ms. Poonam Shinde- Chavan	5000/-
8.	Ms. Shifa Sikandar Deshmukh	5000/-
9.	Mr. Rehan Dilshad Khan	5000/-
10.	Ms. Madhavi Neman	5000/-
11.	Ms. Farin Bano Khan	5000/-
12.	Ms. Bushra Abdul Shaikh	5000/-
13.	Mr. Ashish Kedarnath Chauhan	5000/-
14.	Mr. Milan Raval	5000/-
15.	Ms. Dhanashree Raju Adam	5000/-
16.	Ms. Neeta Hariram Sonkar	5000/-
	I	80000/-



VC PRINCIPAL

Mahendra Pratap Sharada Prasad Singh College
of Arts, Commerce & Science
Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051



Affiliated to University of Mumbai (COLLEGE CODE-729)



NAKSH SOLUTION RESEARCH PAPER PUBLICATIONS

Date: 15/07/2021

To,

The Principal

Mahendra Pratap Sharada Prasad Singh College, Mumbai

Subject: Editorial Board Membership Fees

Res. Madam

With reference to our discussion, we have added the faculty member Shweta Pathak to the Editorial Board Membership, the details are as under:

Sr. No	No. of Editors	Membership	Total Amount
		Fees	
Editorial Board	01	5000 /-	5000.00
Membership			
		Total	5000.00

You are kindly requested to do the needful. The bank details are:

Name of Person: Naksh Solutions (Sapna Agrawal)

Bank Name: Bank of Maharashtra, Umri, Akola (MH)

Account No.: 60358034672 IFSC Code: MAHB0000622

Best Regards

Mrs. Sapna S. Agrawal

CONTACT

ShivKrupa, Vrundhavan Nagar, Akola-444005

Email: info@ijarsct.co.in, Website: www.ijarsct.co.in, Contact No. 7972611953

HC PRINCIPAL

Mahendra Pratap Sharada Prasad Singh College

Plot no. 629/1243, Behind Teacher's Colony, Bandra Easts Muribai - 400051 o Gon 1300 of 100 o Website: - https://ubseducaon.in, Email ID: - ppopscollege@rediffinali.com



Affiliated to University of Mumbai (COLLEGE CODE-729)



NAKSH SOLUTION RESEARCH PAPER PUBLICATIONS

Date: 15/07/2021

To,

The Principal

Mahendra Pratap Sharada Prasad Singh College, Mumbai

Subject: Editorial Board Membership Fees

Res. Sir

With reference to our discussion, we have added the faculty member **Aakash Yadav** to the Editorial Board Membership, the details are as under:

Sr. No	No. of Editors	Membership	Total Amount
		Fees	
Editorial Board	01	5000 /-	5000.00
Membership			
		Total	5000.00

You are kindly requested to do the needful. The bank details are:

Name of Person: Naksh Solutions (Sapna Agrawal)

Bank Name: Bank of Maharashtra, Umri, Akola (MH)

Account No.: 60358034672 **IFSC Code:** MAHB0000622

Best Regards

Short

Mrs. Sapna S. Agrawal

CONTACT

ShivKrupa, Vrundhavan Nagar, Akola-444005

Email: info@ijarsct.co.in, Website: www.timesco.in, Contact No. 7972611953

UC PRINCIPAL

Mahendra Pratap Sharada Prasad Singh College of Arts, Commerce & Science

Plot no. 629/1243, Behind Teacher's Colony, Bandra East, Mimbai - 40005 and East No. - 7738445493. Website: - https://ubseducaon.in, Email-ID: - mpspscollege@rediffmail.com



Affiliated to University of Mumbai (COLLEGE CODE-729)



NAKSH SOLUTION RESEARCH PAPER PUBLICATIONS

Date: 15/07/2021

To,

The Principal

Mahendra Pratap Sharada Prasad Singh College, Mumbai

Subject: Editorial Board Membership Fees

Res. Madam

With reference to our discussion, we have added the faculty member Minakshi Kandari to the Editorial Board Membership, the details are as under:

Sr. No	No. of Editors	Membership	Total Amount
		Fees	
Editorial Board	01	5000 /-	5000.00
Membership			
		Total	5000.00

You are kindly requested to do the needful. The bank details are:

Name of Person: Naksh Solutions (Sapna Agrawal)

Bank Name: Bank of Maharashtra, Umri, Akola (MH)

Account No.: 60358034672 IFSC Code: MAHB0000622

Best Regards

Mrs. Sapna S. Agrawal

CONTACT

ShivKrupa, Vrundhavan Nagar, Akola-444005

Email: info@ijarsct.co.in, Website: www.ijarsct.co.in, Contact No. 7972611953

Mahendra Pratap Sharada Prasad Singh College

Plot no. 629/1243, Behind Teacher's Colony, Bandra Easts Muribai - 400051 Gantaon Nos 2798445493. Website: - https://ubseducaon.in, Emails ID: - prospscollege@rediamiasticom/umbai - 400 05



Affiliated to University of Mumbai (COLLEGE CODE-729)





Vih?

HC PRINCIPAL



Affiliated to University of Mumbai (COLLEGE CODE-729)





I/C PRINCIPAL

Mahendra Pratap Sharada Prasad Singh College
of Arts, Commerce & Science
Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051